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座 標 リ ス ト

点名 X座標 Y座標

19T6144 94159.396 -65642.173

19T6145 94161.722 -65675.995

区　画

測  点 Xn Yn

1 分譲宅地

KP16 94173.360 -65644.680

KP15 94173.806 -65633.769

KP14 94175.801 -65631.931

KP13 94178.898 -65632.057
KP12 94178.986 -65629.900

19P6566 94186.124 -65630.192

19P6567 94185.586 -65643.844
19K6932 94174.987 -65644.572

倍 面 積 

面  積 ㎡
坪  数 坪

323.546054

161.77
48.93

区　画
測  点 Xn Yn

2 分譲宅地

KP12 94178.986 -65629.900

KP11 94179.074 -65627.743
KP10 94175.977 -65627.616

KP9 94174.139 -65625.621

KP8 94174.265 -65622.524
KP17 94174.576 -65614.934

19K6930 94178.109 -65615.530

19K6931 94186.699 -65616.616
19P6566 94186.124 -65630.192

倍 面 積 

面  積 ㎡
坪  数 坪

318.595981

159.29
48.18

区　画

測  点 Xn Yn

3 分譲宅地

KP8 94174.265 -65622.524

KP7 94169.951 -65622.348

KP6 94169.866 -65624.437

19A6603 94157.822 -65623.945
19S6565 94156.245 -65612.436

19K6928 94169.599 -65614.195

19K6929 94173.589 -65614.767
KP17 94174.576 -65614.934

倍 面 積 

面  積 ㎡
坪  数 坪

348.785975

174.39
52.75

区　画
測  点 Xn Yn

4 分譲宅地

KP6 94169.866 -65624.437

KP5 94169.307 -65638.103
KP4 94167.067 -65639.894

KP3 94161.692 -65638.912

KP2 94159.463 -65636.438
KP1 94159.341 -65634.842

19A6604 94159.316 -65634.848

19A6603 94157.822 -65623.945
倍 面 積 

面  積 ㎡

坪  数 坪

316.772884

158.38

47.90

区　画

測  点 Xn Yn

指定道路

KP2 94159.463 -65636.438

KP3 94161.692 -65638.912

KP4 94167.067 -65639.894
KP5 94169.307 -65638.103

KP6 94169.866 -65624.437
KP7 94169.951 -65622.348

KP8 94174.265 -65622.524

KP9 94174.139 -65625.621
KP10 94175.977 -65627.616

KP11 94179.074 -65627.743

KP12 94178.986 -65629.900
KP13 94178.898 -65632.057

KP14 94175.801 -65631.931

KP15 94173.806 -65633.769
KP16 94173.360 -65644.680

19K6933 94160.319 -65645.543

KP18 94159.874 -65641.781
倍 面 積 

面  積 ㎡

坪  数 坪

360.365490

180.18

54.50

5

合  計 834.01 ㎡

道路差引

差引面積
面  積 ㎡

834.01

道路後退

全体面積 834.14
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